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48.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 20. - 21.5.2023

17. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free 14 let in starejši/AG and older
20.5.2023 - 18:05
Točk: FINA 2023

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

C

1. BRICELJ Iza 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 4:26.76 695
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:38.75 33.89 250m: 2:46.40 33.97 350m: 3:53.98 33.90

100m: 1:04.86 33.76 200m: 2:12.43 33.68 300m: 3:20.08 33.68 400m: 4:26.76 32.78

2. PERES Marta 2008 Ta.Bu. 4:46.98 558
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:44.86 36.41 250m: 2:58.65 36.81 350m: 4:11.79 36.20

100m: 1:08.45 36.02 200m: 2:21.84 36.98 300m: 3:35.59 36.94 400m: 4:46.98 35.19

3. NAGLIČ Lara 2009 PK Triglav Kranj 4:50.99 536
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:46.81 37.38 250m: 3:01.12 37.36 350m: 4:16.02 36.91

100m: 1:09.43 36.47 200m: 2:23.76 36.95 300m: 3:39.11 37.99 400m: 4:50.99 34.97

4. COZZINI Caterina 2008 Sport Vilage 4:51.99 530
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:47.41 37.10 250m: 3:02.83 37.72 350m: 4:16.51 36.45

100m: 1:10.31 36.42 200m: 2:25.11 37.70 300m: 3:40.06 37.23 400m: 4:51.99 35.48

5. JUG Viktorija 2009 Dubrava 4:56.89 504
50m: 33.26 33.26 150m: 1:49.96 38.74 250m: 3:05.96 37.46 350m: 4:21.34 37.29

100m: 1:11.22 37.96 200m: 2:28.50 38.54 300m: 3:44.05 38.09 400m: 4:56.89 35.55

6. BERUASHVILI Ani 2009 Georgian Aquatic Sport National Federation4:58.78 495
50m: 33.46 33.46 150m: 1:50.68 39.14 250m: 3:06.89 37.22 350m: 4:23.04 37.45

100m: 1:11.54 38.08 200m: 2:29.67 38.99 300m: 3:45.59 38.70 400m: 4:58.78 35.74

7. SIPOSKI Tara 2009 Vojvodina 5:03.65 471
50m: 34.98 34.98 150m: 1:53.00 39.27 250m: 3:10.22 38.61 350m: 4:26.86 38.00

100m: 1:13.73 38.75 200m: 2:31.61 38.61 300m: 3:48.86 38.64 400m: 5:03.65 36.79

8. ÐORĐEVIĆ Tara 2009 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 5:09.93 443
50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:50.51 38.92 250m: 3:10.81 39.76 350m: 4:31.78 40.34

100m: 1:11.59 38.51 200m: 2:31.05 40.54 300m: 3:51.44 40.63 400m: 5:09.93 38.15

9. MELE Zoja 2009 PK Ljubljana 5:18.51 408
50m: 35.76 35.76 150m: 1:55.97 40.10 250m: 3:17.34 40.08 350m: 4:38.23 39.67

100m: 1:15.87 40.11 200m: 2:37.26 41.29 300m: 3:58.56 41.22 400m: 5:18.51 40.28

10. VALEK Zala 2009 PK Neptun Celje 5:21.91 396
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:56.49 41.49 250m: 3:19.31 41.39 350m: 4:42.08 40.87

100m: 1:15.00 40.36 200m: 2:37.92 41.43 300m: 4:01.21 41.90 400m: 5:21.91 39.83

11. GODEC Aleksandra 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 5:42.06 330
50m: 36.29 36.29 150m: 2:01.05 43.11 250m: 3:28.56 43.85 350m: 4:58.85 45.38

100m: 1:17.94 41.65 200m: 2:44.71 43.66 300m: 4:13.47 44.91 400m: 5:42.06 43.21

12. ČREPINKO Ana 2008 PK Terme Ptuj 5:52.21 302
50m: 37.46 37.46 150m: 2:07.15 45.97 250m: 3:38.52 45.96 350m: 5:08.53 44.59

100m: 1:21.18 43.72 200m: 2:52.56 45.41 300m: 4:23.94 45.42 400m: 5:52.21 43.68

B

1. TOMMASSINI Erika 2006 Sport Vilage 4:39.33 606
50m: 31.85 31.85 150m: 1:42.63 36.04 250m: 2:54.64 35.27 350m: 4:05.51 35.37

100m: 1:06.59 34.74 200m: 2:19.37 36.74 300m: 3:30.14 35.50 400m: 4:39.33 33.82

2. ROTAR Nika 2006 PK Ljubljana 4:42.19 587
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:41.06 34.84 250m: 2:52.95 36.18 350m: 4:06.21 36.57

100m: 1:06.22 34.70 200m: 2:16.77 35.71 300m: 3:29.64 36.69 400m: 4:42.19 35.98
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17. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free, B
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3. FORTUNA Lena 2007 PK Ljubljana 4:46.48 561
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:43.97 35.54 250m: 2:58.33 36.60 350m: 4:11.80 36.39

100m: 1:08.43 36.04 200m: 2:21.73 37.76 300m: 3:35.41 37.08 400m: 4:46.48 34.68

4. SIMONETTI Anna 2007 Ta.Bu. 4:48.30 551
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:43.30 36.31 250m: 2:57.96 37.41 350m: 4:13.17 37.37

100m: 1:06.99 35.12 200m: 2:20.55 37.25 300m: 3:35.80 37.84 400m: 4:48.30 35.13

5. GVAZAVA Ketevani 2006 Georgian Aquatic Sport National Federation4:48.89 547
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:46.36 37.52 250m: 3:01.08 37.03 350m: 4:14.90 36.39

100m: 1:08.84 36.72 200m: 2:24.05 37.69 300m: 3:38.51 37.43 400m: 4:48.89 33.99

6. LOZAR Alina 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 4:50.84 537
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:48.18 37.26 250m: 3:02.16 37.01 350m: 4:15.79 36.70

100m: 1:10.92 37.43 200m: 2:25.15 36.97 300m: 3:39.09 36.93 400m: 4:50.84 35.05

7. LAMESTA Giada 2007 Ta.Bu. 4:51.52 533
50m: 33.17 33.17 150m: 1:47.13 37.73 250m: 3:01.83 37.26 350m: 4:15.84 36.92

100m: 1:09.40 36.23 200m: 2:24.57 37.44 300m: 3:38.92 37.09 400m: 4:51.52 35.68

8. MONAGHEDDU Giulia 2007 Ta.Bu. 5:09.15 447
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:51.27 39.35 250m: 3:09.53 39.46 350m: 4:29.22 40.05

100m: 1:11.92 37.97 200m: 2:30.07 38.80 300m: 3:49.17 39.64 400m: 5:09.15 39.93

9. DOSE Keira 2007 Ta.Bu. 5:12.52 432
50m: 34.80 34.80 150m: 1:51.80 39.38 250m: 3:12.16 40.44 350m: 4:32.54 40.08

100m: 1:12.42 37.62 200m: 2:31.72 39.92 300m: 3:52.46 40.30 400m: 5:12.52 39.98

A

1. CAPITANIO Alessia 1998 Pallanuoto Trieste 4:25.53 705
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:37.87 33.73 250m: 2:45.35 33.47 350m: 3:53.13 33.56

100m: 1:04.14 33.32 200m: 2:11.88 34.01 300m: 3:19.57 34.22 400m: 4:25.53 32.40

2. BIANUCCI Aurora 1998 Valdinievole Nuoto 4:33.17 648
50m: 31.48 31.48 150m: 1:40.47 34.69 250m: 2:50.11 34.85 350m: 3:59.17 34.47

100m: 1:05.78 34.30 200m: 2:15.26 34.79 300m: 3:24.70 34.59 400m: 4:33.17 34.00

3. CETIN Asya 2005 Ta.Bu. 4:45.38 568
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:44.90 35.93 250m: 2:57.66 36.33 350m: 4:10.17 36.32

100m: 1:08.97 36.21 200m: 2:21.33 36.43 300m: 3:33.85 36.19 400m: 4:45.38 35.21

4. OVIJAČ Pia 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 5:02.51 477
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:48.40 38.18 250m: 3:06.97 39.36 350m: 4:26.22 39.67

100m: 1:10.22 37.01 200m: 2:27.61 39.21 300m: 3:46.55 39.58 400m: 5:02.51 36.29

EXH SEDER Lea 2010 Vojvodina 5:03.12 474
50m: 35.18 35.18 150m: 1:52.56 38.70 250m: 3:09.82 37.79 350m: 4:26.28 37.48

100m: 1:13.86 38.68 200m: 2:32.03 39.47 300m: 3:48.80 38.98 400m: 5:03.12 36.84
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